
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'03.93
2 5 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.57
3 3 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.72
4 8 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'10.94
5 6 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'11.34
6 7 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.50
7 1 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.61
8 2 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.86

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:51

Serie 2
1 5 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.17
2 4 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.36
3 7 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.26
4 6 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.59
5 1 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'17.41
6 2 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.42
7 8 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:50

Serie 3
1 3 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'17.76
2 5 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.30
3 6 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.39
4 4 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.46
5 7 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'18.94
6 1 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.39
7 2 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.66
8 8 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.09

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:48

Serie 4
1 3 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.25
2 5 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'19.84
3 4 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.33
4 2 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'21.24
5 6 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'21.39
6 1 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.43
7 7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'23.07
8 8 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'26.54
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale

Riepilogo
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'03.93
2 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.57
3 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.72
4 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'10.94
5 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'11.34
6 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.50
7 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.17
8 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.36
9 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.61

10 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.86
11 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.26
12 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.59
13 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'17.41
14 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.42
15 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'17.76
16 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.07
17 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.30
18 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.39
19 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.46
20 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'18.94
21 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.25
22 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.39
23 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'19.84
24 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.33
25 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.66
26 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'21.24
27 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'21.39
28 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.43
29 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'23.07
30 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.09
31 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'26.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP
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